

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 06/21/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-5429-OF

Call #: 21-5429

Date/Time Reported: 06/13/2021 1642 Report Date/Time: 06/13/2021 1739

Occurred Between: 06/13/2021 1630-06/13/2021 1642

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Davon Donovan Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Robert Holdren

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

# OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING Zone: South 937 FERNDALE PL BEXLEY OH 43209 Robbery \_ inflict, threaten serious harm N Felony 2 2911.02A2 29 OCCURRED: 06/13/2021 SUSPECTED OF USING: Not Applicable MODUS OPERANDI: Instrument-Hands CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown WEAPON/FORCED USED: Personal Weapons

# VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

M 70

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

## Bexley Police Department Page: 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DAVON Z DONOVAN

Ref: 21BEX-5429-OF

On 6-13-21 at approx. 1642 hours, complainant reports a known individual forcing \$250 dollars from their person and fleeing from 937 Ferndale Pl.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*